	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  1 > 12-012-112X
	12-012-112X (Aries Electronics)
		    Part Number:
            12-012-112X
		    Manufacturer:
            Aries Electronics
		    Description:
            DECI-CENTER JUMPERS 12POS
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Rectangular Cable Assemblies
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 14.84167 (This price is for reference only)
		 12-012-112X datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    12-012-112X  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
POM-1547P-R PUI Audio, Inc.  MIC COND ANALOG OMNI -47DB
HR-3U-2100F9 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 10.8V AA BUTTON NIMH
1457NEP-10 Hammond Manufacturing  EMI/RFI END PANELS 10/PACK
1838392-4 TE Connectivity  CONN FMALE M12 8POS R/A 7M CABLE
1406061 Phoenix Contact  SENSOR/ACTUATOR CABLE 3POS
M7NXK-0910R 3M  D-SUB CABLE - MML09K/MC10M/X
22-006-173 Aries Electronics  CABLE 22POS .100 JUMPER 6 INCH
0152670761 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 229 TYP
74547-2051 Molex Connector Corporation  CABLE MINI SAS-SFF M-M 26POS 1M
10110818-2015HFLF FCI  30AWG SFP+CABLE ASSY
H1AXS-2636G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSC26S/AE26G/X
A3DDB-2006M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- AKR20B/AE20M/AKR20B
1300C SL001 Alpha Wire  1300C SLATE 1000 FT
M33838 BK005 Alpha Wire  CBL 15COND 16AWG BLK 100'
5100/20C SL002 Alpha Wire  5100/20C SLATE 500 FT
76502.24.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG BLACK 2500'
R10L18-A Essentra Components  BUSHING SPLIT 0.625" NYLON WHITE
812860-000 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
222K132-3/42-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
063725P022 TE Connectivity  HEATSHRINK DUAL WALL COIL 4'
F2951/2 CL066 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1/2 CLR 14X6"
HSTTP25-C Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK PVC .25" X 100'
W57-XH1I8B20-15 TE Connectivity  CIR BRKR THRM 15A 125VAC 50VDC
AA1-B0-34-615-3B1-C Carling Technologies  CIR BRKR 15A 277VAC 80VDC
TA35-CFTGF160C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 16A 240VAC 32VDC
LA100P804 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SEMICONDUCTOR 80A 1000VAC
170M3511 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 80A 690V 1GN/50 AR UC
MQ 200 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 200MA 125V FAST AXL BULK MQ
5VTP 8-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 8A T-LAG IEC 5X20MM
20104000001 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 400MA 250VAC 5X20 NORM
0218005.MXE Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 5A 250V SLO 5X20 IEC AXIAL
PFRY.250 Schurter Inc  PTC-FUSE RADIAL 72 VDC
20KPA34C-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 34VWM 60.38VC P600
P4KE30CA-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 25.6VWM 41.4VC DO41
P6SMB43CAHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 36.8VWM 59.3VC SMB
1.5SMC39AHE3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 33.3VWM DO214AB
MASMLJ7.0CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 7VWM 12VC DO214AB
JAN1N6133AUS Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 98.8VWM SQMELF
P6KE7.5CHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 6.05VWM 11.7VC AXIAL
V220MT2A Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 187V 100A SOD-83A AXIAL
	12-012-112X  keywords
	    	12-012-112X
	12-012-112X  Aries Electronics
	12-012-112X  pdf
	12-012-112X  datasheet
	12-012-112X  price
	12-012-112X  distributor
	electronic components 12-012-112X
	12-012-112X  Cable Assemblies
	12-012-112X  Rectangular Cable Assemblies
	12-012-112X  DECI-CENTER JUMPERS 12POS
	12-012-112X
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .